
Sr No.

Dep Time at 

Yamuna Nagar Bus 

Stand From To 

1 4:20 Pyara Chowk Delhi

2 4:40 Jagadhri Delhi

3 5:00 Jagadhri Delhi

4 5:20 Yamuna Nagar Delhi

5 5:40 Yamuna Nagar Delhi

6 5:55 Jagadhri Delhi

7 6:20 Jagadhri Gurgaon

8 6:40 Yamuna Nagar Delhi

9 6:50 Jagadhri Palwal

10 7:05 Sadhoura Delhi

11 7:30 Paonta Delhi

12 7:30 Yamuna Nagar Karnal

13 7:40 Yamuna Nagar Delhi

14 7:55 Yamuna Nagar Delhi

15 8:00 Yamuna Nagar Karnal

16 8:05 Paonta Delhi

17 8:20 Yamuna Nagar Faridabad

18 8:20 Yamuna Nagar Karnal

19 9:05 Paonta Delhi

20 9:10 Yamuna Nagar Karnal

21 9:25 Yamuna Nagar Karnal

22 9:50 Yamuna Nagar Delhi

23 10:10 Yamuna Nagar Delhi

24 10:20 Yamuna Nagar Karnal

25 10:30 Yamuna Nagar Bhiwani

26 10:00 Paonta Delhi

27 10:50 Yamuna Nagar Gurgaon

28 11:00 Nahan Delhi

29 11:00 Yamuna Nagar Karnal

30 11:30 Yamuna Nagar Delhi

31 11:45 Yamuna Nagar Karnal

32 12:40 Yamuna Nagar Delhi

33 12:55 Paonta Delhi

34 13:00 Yamuna Nagar Nahan

35 13:30 Nahan Delhi

36 13:40 Yamuna Nagar Karnal

37 14:00 Yamuna Nagar Delhi

38 14:20 Yamuna Nagar Karnal

39 14:30 Paonta Delhi

40 15:30 Yamuna Nagar Karnal

41 16:00 Yamuna Nagar Delhi

42 16:00 Yamuna Nagar Karnal

43 16:40 Yamuna Nagar Delhi

44 16:50 Yamuna Nagar Panipat

45 17:10 Yamuna Nagar Delhi

46 17:40 Yamuna Nagar Delhi

47 18:10 Yamuna Nagar Delhi

48 18:40 Yamuna Nagar Delhi

49 19:30 Yamuna Nagar Karnal

50 21:00 Yamuna Nagar Delhi

TIME TABLE (Delhi - Karnal SIDE)

HR-Yamuna Nagar


